
From: Robert Daniels  
Sent: Sunday, December 31, 2017 2:15 PM 
To: Lori Stelzer <LStelzer@Venicegov.com>; Heather Taylor <HTaylor@Venicegov.com> 
Cc: Edward Lavallee <ELavallee@Venicegov.com>; John Veneziano <JVeneziano@Venicegov.com>; 
dpersson@swflgovlaw.com; John Holic <JHolic@Venicegov.com>; Robert Daniels 
<RDaniels@Venicegov.com>; ggiles@venicegondolier.com; earle.kimel@heraldtribune.com 
Subject: Re: Agenda item ...December 12 
 
This did not make the Dec. meeting as requested , please place it on the Jan 9 meeting agenda?  
PS I was never told why.? 

Regards, 
Vice Mayor Bob Daniels 
City Of Venice , Florida  
 
 
On Dec 4, 2017, at 9:42 AM, Robert Daniels <RDaniels@Venicegov.com> wrote: 

New Business.  
...Staff update on City building rats control 
..Staff update on Coyote actions 

Regards,  
Councilman Bob Daniels 
City Of Venice , Florida  
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